customers of Interactive will be provided access to the Dedicated Room. 

10.2 Interactive will provide to the Customer access to the Facility, Dedicated Room and the Customer Provided 

Equipment twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven (7) days a week, three hundred and sixty-five (365) days a year. 

10.3 All visitors to the Facility, including Authorised Persons, must hold formal identification while at the Facility. 

Interactive may require any or all Authorised Persons to have a full-face photograph taken at the Facility. 

11 License to use Facility